Cotswold 7508
Marathon

1997 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

Posn. Time Name Group

1 03:26 Craig Rigby 2nd Gloucester <Keith Aston Cup
Lawrence French <
Christopher Robinson <

2 03:39 Paul Jenkins 31st Gloucester <Tony Day Trophy
Martin Astley <
Matthew Wilson <

3 03:51 Adam Soble 41st Gloucester

Craig Harman
Mark Clapton

4 4:17 David Stevens 38th Gloucester
Peter Hillier
Scott Beddows

5 4:20 Andrew Norman 44th Gloucester
Alex Dorn
Adam Griffths

6 5.04 James Pearce 22nd Gloucester
Lynsey Hawkins
Spencer Cusick-Smith

7 5:.07 Andrew Haworth 31st Gloucester
James Payne
Jamie Folliard

8 5:09 Nick Wright 44th Gloucester
Ben Panting
Perran Spear

9 05:13 Paul Belt 1st Abercarn < Sealey Trophy
Matthew Davies <
Daniel Evan <

10 5:30 Edward Kingscote 41st Gloucester
Chrié Giddy
Patrick Lauruol

11 5:40 Robert McFarlane Churchdown
Jordan Haines
Damion Walsh

5:40 Robbie Beck 3rd Tewkesbury
Nathan Lodwig
Matthew Fenton
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14

15

16
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19

20

21

22

23

05:49

05:56

05:57

06:12

06:26

06:32

06:54

07:02

07:15

07:18

07:32

Noel Waldron
Robert Wooldridge
Tom Williamson

Philip Harding
Keiron Leverett
Matthew Hill

Claire Mead
Christy Vaughan
Helen Richards

Nicola Starr
Karen Grainger
Becky Heaysman

Neil Platts
Will Naylor
Peter Tolputt

Damian Jackson
Craig Ballinger
Robert Taylor

Paul Grayson
Clive Stuart-Smith
Michael Blakebrough

James Ryland
Neale Smith
Paul Baker

Alex Kell
Daniel Payne
Anthony Goodfellow

Andrew Moffat
Mck Hawkes
Howard Train

Claire Walker
Ryan Lloyd
Ryan Cox

Selsley

1st Owlsmoor

1st Quedgeley Guides

31st Gloucester

1st Newent

52nd Gloucester

38th Gloucester

Mayhill & Huntley

31st Gloucester

31st Gloucester

7th Merthyr
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1997 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Posn.

OO~ WNPRF

Time

05:58
05:40
05:40
05:49
05:57
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25

Name

Paul Williams
David Walesby
Richard Walesby
Mathew Page
Valerie Gehring
John Harbottle
Rachael Lewis
Oliver Bum

Alex Allen

Group

31st Gloucester
Churchdown
Churchdown

Selsley

1st Quedgeley Guides
29th Gloucester

29th Gloucester

29th Gloucester

29th Gloucester
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11
12

14

18

21

06:25
07:02
07:15
07:15
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:26
07.32
07.32
07.32
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46

Colin Lee
Douglas Chivers
John Morley
Andrew Starr
Mark Goodchild
Martyn Vallender
Leon Howell

Jon Millin

Gareth Parker
Keith Walker
Barrie McConnell
Ken Long

Sean O'Sullivan
David Loveday
Marc Loveday
Andrew Murphey
Owain Pogil
Stephen Murphey

29th Gloucester
Mayhill & Huntley
31st Gloucester
31st Gloucester
51st Gloucester
51st Gloucester
51st Gloucester
51st Gloucester
7th Merthyr

7th Merthyr

7th Merthyr

6th Merthyr

6th Merthyr

6th Merthyr

6th Merthyr

6th Merthyr

6th Merthyr

6th Merthyr
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