



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL



1997 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	03:26	Craig Rigby Lawrence French Christopher Robinson	2nd Gloucester	<Keith Aston Cup < <
2	03:39	Paul Jenkins Martin Astley Matthew Wilson	31st Gloucester	<Tony Day Trophy < <
3	03:51	Adam Soble Craig Harman Mark Clapton	41st Gloucester	
4	4:17	David Stevens Peter Hillier Scott Beddows	38th Gloucester	
5	4:20	Andrew Norman Alex Dorn Adam Griffiths	44th Gloucester	
6	5.04	James Pearce Lynsey Hawkins Spencer Cusick-Smith	22nd Gloucester	
7	5:07	Andrew Haworth James Payne Jamie Foliard	31st Gloucester	
8	5:09	Nick Wright Ben Panting Perran Spear	44th Gloucester	
9	05:13	Paul Belt Matthew Davies Daniel Evan	1st Abercarn	< Sealey Trophy < <
10	5:30	Edward Kingscote Chrié Giddy Patrick Lauruol	41st Gloucester	
11	5:40	Robert McFarlane Jordan Haines Damion Walsh	Churchdown	
	5:40	Robbie Beck Nathan Lodwig Matthew Fenton	3rd Tewkesbury	

13	05:49	Noel Waldron Robert Wooldridge Tom Williamson	Selsley
14	05:56	Philip Harding Keiron Leverett Matthew Hill	1st Owlsmoor
15	05:57	Claire Mead Christy Vaughan Helen Richards	1st Quedgeley Guides
16	06:12	Nicola Starr Karen Grainger Becky Heaysman	31st Gloucester
17	06:26	Neil Platts Will Naylor Peter Tolputt	1st Newent
18	06:32	Damian Jackson Craig Ballinger Robert Taylor	52nd Gloucester
19	06:54	Paul Grayson Clive Stuart-Smith Michael Blakebrough	38th Gloucester
20	07:02	James Ryland Neale Smith Paul Baker	Mayhill & Huntley
21	07:15	Alex Kell Daniel Payne Anthony Goodfellow	31st Gloucester
22	07:18	Andrew Moffat Mck Hawkes Howard Train	31st Gloucester
23	07:32	Claire Walker Ryan Lloyd Ryan Cox	7th Merthyr

T/9 – 02/97 – Sheet 2 of 3

1997 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Posn.	Time	Name	Group
1	05:58	Paul Williams	31st Gloucester
2	05:40	David Walesby	Churchdown
3	05:40	Richard Walesby	Churchdown
4	05:49	Mathew Page	Selsley
5	05:57	Valerie Gehring	1st Quedgeley Guides
6	06:25	John Harbottle	29th Gloucester
	06:25	Rachael Lewis	29th Gloucester
	06:25	Oliver Bum	29th Gloucester
	06:25	Alex Allen	29th Gloucester

T/9 – 02/97 – Sheet 2 of 3

	06:25	Colin Lee	29th Gloucester
11	07:02	Douglas Chivers	Mayhill & Huntley
12	07:15	John Morley	31st Gloucester
	07:15	Andrew Starr	31st Gloucester
14	07:26	Mark Goodchild	51st Gloucester
	07:26	Martyn Vallender	51st Gloucester
	07:26	Leon Howell	51st Gloucester
	07:26	Jon Millin	51st Gloucester
18	07:32	Gareth Parker	7th Merthyr
	07:32	Keith Walker	7th Merthyr
	07:32	Barrie McConnell	7th Merthyr
21	07:46	Ken Long	6th Merthyr
	07:46	Sean O'Sullivan	6th Merthyr
	07:46	David Loveday	6th Merthyr
	07:46	Marc Loveday	6th Merthyr
	07:46	Andrew Murphey	6th Merthyr
	07:46	Owain Pogil	6th Merthyr
	07:46	Stephen Murphey	6th Merthyr